Attachment A -

2019 Open Accounts

Purchase Order

Vendor Name

Description

2019 Request Amount

1990060
1990071
1970111
1970072
1990064
1990100
1970085
1990125
1970086
1990096
1970172
1970137
1970171
1990079
1990086
1990136
1970015
1990078
1970166
1970081
1970146
1970053
1870255
1970158
1970145
1970143
1970142
1970141
1970136
1970135
1970104

ALPINE PRODUCTS INC
CONSOLIDATED PRESS PRINTING CO INC
KROESENS UNIFORM COMPANY
SANITARY AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLY/SAMS
CADMAN INC
WW GRAINGER INC # 754
FORD OF BELLEVUE
PACIFIC TOPSOILS INC
THE CEI GROUP INC
NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY WHSE
WA ST AUDITORS OFFICE
SILVER STREAK
CITY OF KIRKLAND
EASTSIDE PUBLIC SAFETY COM /EPSCA
HD FOWLER CO
ACCOUNTEMPS /ROBERT HALF / OFFICETEAM
SEAPORT PETROLEUM INC
EARTHCORPS
ASSOCIATED PETROLEUM
PETROCARD
ENVIROTECH
KONE
CDW GOVERNMENT INC
RWC Group / RWC International Ltd
Owen Equipment Co / BenKoMatic
Core & Main LP
Lakeside Industries
S&B Inc
Cues Inc
EJ USA Inc/Marysville aka East Jordan
Benz Air Engineering Co Inc

Traffic and pavement maintenance products
Printing and typesetting services
Police Uniforms / Supplies
Janitorial/Custodial Services
Sand, gravel, ready-mix concrete products
MRO Supplies
Auto Parts & Accessories
Garden/Farm Supply
Fleet driver management
Electrical products and services
Auditing
Dump Site Services
EcityGov Administration
Emergency regional radio access service provider
Pumps and wastewater treatment equipment
Employment Agency
Biodiesel Fuel
Trail Management
Propane Gas & Services
Propane Gas & Services
Snow and Ice Products
Elevator repairs
Technology Equipment
Auto Parts & Accessories
Rental or Leased Equipment
Mechanical Pumps & Accessories
Hardware and Related Items
Janitorial/Custodial Services
Speciality Utility Equipment & Service
Water and Sewer Equipment
Exhaust Extrication Parts
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100,000
100,000
200,000
150,000
120,000
135,000
200,000
150,000
150,000
175,000
200,000
200,000
195,000
240,000
240,000
250,000
250,000
300,000
400,000
400,000
500,000
125,000
200,000
110,000
500,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
110,000



