Attachment A - 2019 Open Accounts

Purchase Order	Vendor Name	Description	2019 Request Amount	
1990060	ALPINE PRODUCTS INC	Traffic and pavement maintenance products	\$	100,000
1990071	CONSOLIDATED PRESS PRINTING CO INC	Printing and typesetting services	\$	100,000
1970111	KROESENS UNIFORM COMPANY	Police Uniforms / Supplies	\$	200,000
1970072	SANITARY AND MAINTENANCE SUPPLY/SAMS	Janitorial/Custodial Services	\$	150,000
1990064	CADMAN INC	Sand, gravel, ready-mix concrete products	\$	120,000
1990100	WW GRAINGER INC # 754	MRO Supplies	\$	135,000
1970085	FORD OF BELLEVUE	Auto Parts & Accessories	\$	200,000
1990125	PACIFIC TOPSOILS INC	Garden/Farm Supply	\$	150,000
1970086	THE CEI GROUP INC	Fleet driver management	\$	150,000
1990096	NORTH COAST ELECTRIC COMPANY WHSE	Electrical products and services	\$	175,000
1970172	WA ST AUDITORS OFFICE	Auditing	\$	200,000
1970137	SILVER STREAK	Dump Site Services	\$	200,000
1970171	CITY OF KIRKLAND	EcityGov Administration	\$	195,000
1990079	EASTSIDE PUBLIC SAFETY COM / EPSCA	Emergency regional radio access service provider	\$	240,000
1990086	HD FOWLER CO	Pumps and wastewater treatment equipment	\$	240,000
1990136	ACCOUNTEMPS /ROBERT HALF / OFFICETEAM	Employment Agency	\$	250,000
1970015	SEAPORT PETROLEUM INC	Biodiesel Fuel	\$	250,000
1990078	EARTHCORPS	Trail Management	\$	300,000
1970166	ASSOCIATED PETROLEUM	Propane Gas & Services	\$	400,000
1970081	PETROCARD	Propane Gas & Services	\$	400,000
1970146	ENVIROTECH	Snow and Ice Products	\$	500,000
1970053	KONE	Elevator repairs	\$	125,000
1870255	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	Technology Equipment	\$	200,000
1970158	RWC Group / RWC International Ltd	Auto Parts & Accessories	\$	110,000
1970145	Owen Equipment Co / BenKoMatic	Rental or Leased Equipment	\$	500,000
1970143	Core & Main LP	Mechanical Pumps & Accessories	\$	100,000
1970142	Lakeside Industries	Hardware and Related Items	\$	100,000
1970141	S&B Inc	Janitorial/Custodial Services	\$	100,000
1970136	Cues Inc	Speciality Utility Equipment & Service	\$	100,000
1970135	EJ USA Inc/Marysville aka East Jordan	Water and Sewer Equipment	\$	100,000
1970104	Benz Air Engineering Co Inc	Exhaust Extrication Parts	\$	110,000